ISC JURY MEMBERS' HANDBOOK ANNEX 2



JURY FINAL REPORT FORM

IMPORTANT NOTE: This final report (required by SC5, 4.7.2.7) should be sent to the ISC Bureau, within 8 days of the conclusion of the event, with a copy to the Organiser.

We, the undersigned members of the Jury for the:

26th FAI World Formation Skydiving Championships 15th FAI World Artistic Events Championships 5th FAI World Wingsuit Flying Championships 5th FAI World Speed Skydiving Championships

in Beaufort, North Carolina USA

declare that:

1. In our opinion the FCE **has** been conducted in accordance with the Sporting Code and the relevant Competition Rules.

- 2. In our opinion, the Organiser **has** met all contractual commitments.
- 3. All protests **have** been dealt with and all Jury reports been made public.
- 4. The final results **have** been verified and are valid.

NB: Any deficiencies noted above require a full explanation.

| Position | <u>Name</u> | <u>Signature</u> |
|-----------------|----------------------------------|----------------------|
| Jury President | Rina Gallo | Rina Gallo |
| Jury member | Ron Miasnikov | Ron Miasnikov |
| Jury member | Gernot Rittenschober - remote | Gernot Rittenschober |
| Date and place: | October 11, 2024 | |